Agilent Technologies

Sample name:
Instrument:
Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

HPLC

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1B,Sig=210,4 Ref=off

M6293-Tacrolimus monohydrate-02

Injection date:
Location:
Type:

Sample amount:
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Signal:
RT [min]

9.633
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12.982

Sum

Area

7.00
65.38
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11454.21
12429.16

DAD1B,Sig=210,4 Ref=off

Height

3.32
14.79
73.83

294.25

Area%

0.06
0.56
1.27
98.11





